
Urban Population Density By Census Tract: US 2000 Census
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1,000                 17,579,775     29,694               592       7.8% 31.5% 7.8% 31.5%
2,000                 40,556,842     27,793               1,459    17.9% 29.5% 25.7% 61.0%
3,000                 36,670,196     14,916               2,458    16.2% 15.8% 42.0% 76.8%
4,000                 27,873,047     8,055                 3,461    12.3% 8.5% 54.3% 85.4%
5,000                 20,738,505     4,638                 4,471    9.2% 4.9% 63.5% 90.3%
6,000                 16,543,573     3,020                 5,478    7.3% 3.2% 70.8% 93.5%
7,000                 11,838,120     1,824                 6,489    5.2% 1.9% 76.0% 95.4%7,000                 11,838,120     1,824                 6,489    5.2% 1.9% 76.0% 95.4%
8,000                 8,823,263       1,177                 7,499    3.9% 1.2% 79.9% 96.7%
9,000                 6,405,287       753                    8,505    2.8% 0.8% 82.8% 97.5%

10,000               4,853,640       511                    9,497    2.1% 0.5% 84.9% 98.0%
11,000               3,942,067       375                    10,516  1.7% 0.4% 86.7% 98.4%
12,000               3,187,354       277                    11,519  1.4% 0.3% 88.1% 98.7%
13,000               2,531,845       202                    12,527  1.1% 0.2% 89.2% 98.9%
14,000               1,911,569       141                    13,545  0.8% 0.1% 90.0% 99.1%, , , ,
15,000               1,640,910       113                    14,530  0.7% 0.1% 90.8% 99.2%
16,000               1,536,611       99                      15,586  0.7% 0.1% 91.4% 99.3%
17,000               1,299,119       79                      16,543  0.6% 0.1% 92.0% 99.4%
18,000               1,126,529       64                      17,528  0.5% 0.1% 92.5% 99.4%
19,000               918,455          49                      18,593  0.4% 0.1% 92.9% 99.5%
20,000               1,000,002       51                      19,589  0.4% 0.1% 93.4% 99.6%
22,500               2,115,898       100                    21,211  0.9% 0.1% 94.3% 99.7%
25,000               1,536,576       65                      23,710  0.7% 0.1% 95.0% 99.7%
27,500               1,294,182       49                      26,281  0.6% 0.1% 95.6% 99.8%
30,000               1,036,536       36                      28,795  0.5% 0.0% 96.0% 99.8%
35,000               1,559,561       48                      32,456  0.7% 0.1% 96.7% 99.9%
40,000               1,130,655       30                      37,332  0.5% 0.0% 97.2% 99.9%
50,000               1,454,169       32                      44,975  0.6% 0.0% 97.9% 99.9%
60,000               962,742          18                      54,822  0.4% 0.0% 98.3% 100.0%
70 000 805 833 12 64 674 0 4% 0 0% 98 6% 100 0%70,000               805,833          12                      64,674  0.4% 0.0% 98.6% 100.0%
80,000               550,339          7                        74,903  0.2% 0.0% 98.9% 100.0%
90,000               563,786          7                        85,322  0.2% 0.0% 99.1% 100.0%

100,000             339,658          4                        95,359  0.2% 0.0% 99.3% 100.0%
125,000             804,747          7                        111,989 0.4% 0.0% 99.6% 100.0%
150,000             345,130          3                        135,267 0.2% 0.0% 99.8% 100.0%
175,000             305,725          2                        160,923 0.1% 0.0% 99.9% 100.0%
200 000 132 431 1 186 457 0 1% 0 0% 100 0% 100 0%200,000             132,431          1                        186,457 0.1% 0.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Over 200,000 38,580            0                        218,515

Total 225,953,257   94,251               2,397    

Calculated from US Census 2000 data


